Grand Prix de la Ville de Soignies
Soignies, 14- - 15-3-2026

Epreuve 22
15-03-26

100m Libre

10 ans
Liste inscriptions

1 FERON LELEU, Adéle

2 ROUS, Naomi

3 LIPPEVELTS, Adalyne

4 COTTIN, Ysea

5 TORRES CORBACHO, Rafael

AN

16
16
16
16
16

Mons Hainaut Natation
Mons Hainaut Natation
Swimming Team Chapelle
Mons Hainaut Natation
Swimming Team Chapelle

1:29.57
1:42.73
1:45.94
1:53.21
2:12.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Orca Natation Soignies
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