

Grand Prix de la Ville de Soignies  
Soignies, 14- - 15-3-2026

---

Epreuve 22  
15-03-26

100m Libre

10 ans  
Liste inscriptions

---

	AN		
1 FERON LELEU, Adèle	16	Mons Hainaut Natation	1:29.57
2 ROUS, Naomi	16	Mons Hainaut Natation	1:42.73
3 LIPPEVELTS, Adalyne	16	Swimming Team Chapelle	1:45.94
4 COTTIN, Ysea	16	Mons Hainaut Natation	1:53.21
5 TORRES CORBACHO, Rafael	16	Swimming Team Chapelle	2:12.80